
Monday 25 May 14:30 Human Genetics and Evolution 

Human Genetics and Evolution (old syllabus) 

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Behaviour and its Evolution 

Behaviour and its Evolution: Animal and Human 

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Gender and Sexuality: Cross-Cultural Perspectives 

Health and Disease 

Health and Disease (old syllabus) 

Friday 29 May 09:30 Biological Conservation 

Saturday 30 May 09:30 Quantitative Methods 

Monday 01 June 14:30 Anthropological Analysis and Interpretation 

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 Japanese Society 

Wednesday 03 June 09:30 Medical Anthropology: Sensory Experience, the Sentient Body and Therapeutics 

Themes in African Anthropology 

14:30 Sociological Theory 

Thursday 04 June 09:30 Demography and Population 

Friday 05 June 09:30 Physical and Forensic Anthropology: the Analysis of Human Skeletal Remains 

South and Southern Africa 

Saturday 06 June 09:30 Evolutionary Medicine and Public Health 

Psychological Disorders: Risk and Resilience 

Tuesday 09 June 09:30 Developing New and Effective Psychological Treatments for Anxiety Disorders and 

Psychosis 

Thursday 11 June 09:30 Cognitive Neuroscience of Working Memory 

Monday 15 June 09:30 Social Policy **AMENDED DATE**
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